
+ carpe dleü

Eine Einrichtung der
carpe diem Gesellschaft
für den Betrieb von

Sozialeinrichtungen mbH

Wortgottesdienste

16.01.2026

23.01 .2026

27.02.2026

06.03.2026

27.03.2026

24.04.2026

29.05.2026

26.06.2026

3 1 .07.2026

28.08.2026

Folgt noch

25.09.2026

Folgt noch

30.10.2026

Folgt noch

27.11.2026

Folgt noch

30.12.2026

Frau Scheier (ev.)

Frau Schmitz (rk.)

Frau Schmitz (rk.)

Frau Scheier (ev.)

Frau Schmitz (rk.)

Frau Scheier (ev.)

Frau Schmitz (rk.)

Frau Schmitz (rk.)

Frau Schmitz (rk.)

Frau Schmitz (rk.)

Frau Scheier (ev.)

Frau Schmitz (rk.)

Frau Scheier (ev.)

Frau Schmitz (rk.)

Frau Scheier (ev.)

Frau Schmitz (rk.)

Frau Scheier (ev.)

Frau Schmitz (rk.)

Gez. Philipp Schumacher

09.01.2026


