



Eine Einrichtung der
carpe diem Gesellschaft
für den Betrieb von
Sozialeinrichtungen mbH

Wortgottesdienste

16.01.2026	Frau Scheier (ev.)
23.01.2026	Frau Schmitz (rk.)
27.02.2026	Frau Schmitz (rk.)
06.03.2026	Frau Scheier (ev.)
27.03.2026	Frau Schmitz (rk.)
24.04.2026	Frau Scheier (ev.)
29.05.2026	Frau Schmitz (rk.)
26.06.2026	Frau Schmitz (rk.)
31.07.2026	Frau Schmitz (rk.)
28.08.2026	Frau Schmitz (rk.)
Folgt noch	Frau Scheier (ev.)
25.09.2026	Frau Schmitz (rk.)
Folgt noch	Frau Scheier (ev.)
30.10.2026	Frau Schmitz (rk.)
Folgt noch	Frau Scheier (ev.)
27.11.2026	Frau Schmitz (rk.)
Folgt noch	Frau Scheier (ev.)
30.12.2026	Frau Schmitz (rk.)

Gez. Philipp Schumacher

09.01.2026